Last Name
Wagner
tbd
Villas-Boas
Melis
Amundson
Almeida
Brashares
Gillespie
Hellerstein
Napoli
Stephens
Sul
Zilberman
Fowlie
Staskawicz
Goldstein
Glass
Auffhammer
Dodd
Silver

Potts
Tsutsui
Glaunsinger
Carlson
Huntsinger
Roderick

First Name
Katherine
tbd

Sofia
Anastasios
Ron
Rodrigo
Justin
Rosemary
Marc
Joseph
Scott

Hei Sook
David
Meredith
Brian
Allen
Louise
Max
Richard
Whendee
Matt

Neil

Britt
Stephanie
Lynn
George
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Award

The Edwin C. Voorhees Endowed Professorship in the Department of Agriculture and Resource Economics
Thomas J. Graff Chair in the College of Natural Resources

Class of 1934 Robert Gordon Sproul Chair

Grace Kase and Harry Y. Tsujimoto Chancellor's Chair in Plant and Microbial Biology
Betty and Isaac Barshad Chair in Soil Science

Hildebrand-Laumeister Chair in Plant Pathology

George R. and Wilhelmina M. Goertz Distinguished Professorship in Wildlife Management
William M. and Esther G. Schlinger Chair in Systematic Entomology

Robert C. and Veronica Atkins Chair in Metabolic Nutrition

Ruth Okey Chair in Nutritional Science and Toxicology

Henry J. Vaux Distinguished Professorship in Forest Policy

Doris Howes Calloway Chair in Human Nutrition

George W. and Elsie M. Robinson Chair in Food and Agricultural Resource Economics
Class of 1935 Distinguished Professorship in Energy

Maxine J. Elliott Chair Il

MacArthur Foundation Chair

Fred Dickinson Chair in Wood Science and Technology

George M. Pardee Jr. Chair in International Sustainable Development

Haydn P. Reinecker Distinguished Professor of Forest Genetics

Rudy Grah Endowed Chair in Forestry and Sustainability

S.J. Hall Chair in Forest Economics

Abraham E. and Martha M. Michelbacher Chair in Systematic Entomology

Class of 1963 Endowed Chair

A.S. Leopold Chair in Wildlife Biology

Russell L. Rustici Chair in Rangeland Management

William Muriece Hoskins Chair in Chemical and Molecular Entomology

Start Date
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2020
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2019
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2018
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2017
7/1/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016

End Date

6/30/2026
6/30/2026
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2025
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2024
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2023
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2022
6/30/2021
6/30/2021
6/30/2021

Type
initial
initial
initial
initial
initial
renewed
renewed
renewed
renewed
renewed
initial
renewed
renewed
renewed
renewed
initial
initial
renewed
renewed
renewed
initial
initial
initial
initial
initial
renewed

12/23/2020

Held by  Notes
ARE
CNR
CNR
PMB
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
ERG
PMB
Campus limited to one term
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
CNR
Campus
CNR
CNR
CNR



