Last Name	First Name	Award	Start Date	End Date	Туре	Held by	Notes
Wagner	Katherine	The Edwin C. Voorhees Endowed Professorship in the Department of Agriculture and Resource Economics	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	initial	ARE	
tbd	tbd	Thomas J. Graff Chair in the College of Natural Resources	7/1/2021	6/30/2026	initial	CNR	
Villas-Boas	Sofia	Class of 1934 Robert Gordon Sproul Chair	7/1/2020	6/30/2025	initial	CNR	
Melis	Anastasios	Grace Kase and Harry Y. Tsujimoto Chancellor's Chair in Plant and Microbial Biology	7/1/2020	6/30/2025	initial	PMB	
Amundson	Ron	Betty and Isaac Barshad Chair in Soil Science	7/1/2020	6/30/2025	initial	CNR	
Almeida	Rodrigo	Hildebrand-Laumeister Chair in Plant Pathology	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	CNR	
Brashares	Justin	George R. and Wilhelmina M. Goertz Distinguished Professorship in Wildlife Management	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	CNR	
Gillespie	Rosemary	William M. and Esther G. Schlinger Chair in Systematic Entomology	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	CNR	
Hellerstein	Marc	Robert C. and Veronica Atkins Chair in Metabolic Nutrition	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	CNR	
Napoli	Joseph	Ruth Okey Chair in Nutritional Science and Toxicology	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	CNR	
Stephens	Scott	Henry J. Vaux Distinguished Professorship in Forest Policy	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	initial	CNR	
Sul	Hei Sook	Doris Howes Calloway Chair in Human Nutrition	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	CNR	
Zilberman	David	George W. and Elsie M. Robinson Chair in Food and Agricultural Resource Economics	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	CNR	
Fowlie	Meredith	Class of 1935 Distinguished Professorship in Energy	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	ERG	
Staskawicz	Brian	Maxine J. Elliott Chair II	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	renewed	PMB	
Goldstein	Allen	MacArthur Foundation Chair	7/1/2019	6/30/2024	initial	Campus	limited to one term
Glass	Louise	Fred Dickinson Chair in Wood Science and Technology	7/1/2018	6/30/2023	initial	CNR	
Auffhammer	Max	George M. Pardee Jr. Chair in International Sustainable Development	7/1/2018	6/30/2023	renewed	CNR	
Dodd	Richard	Haydn P. Reinecker Distinguished Professor of Forest Genetics	7/1/2018	6/30/2023	renewed	CNR	
Silver	Whendee	Rudy Grah Endowed Chair in Forestry and Sustainability	7/1/2018	6/30/2023	renewed	CNR	
Potts	Matt	S.J. Hall Chair in Forest Economics	7/1/2017	6/30/2022	initial	CNR	
Tsutsui	Neil	Abraham E. and Martha M. Michelbacher Chair in Systematic Entomology	7/1/2017	6/30/2022	initial	CNR	
Glaunsinger	Britt	Class of 1963 Endowed Chair	7/1/2017	6/30/2022	initial	Campus	
Carlson	Stephanie	A.S. Leopold Chair in Wildlife Biology	7/1/2016	6/30/2021	initial	CNR	
Huntsinger	Lynn	Russell L. Rustici Chair in Rangeland Management	7/1/2016	6/30/2021	initial	CNR	
Roderick	George	William Muriece Hoskins Chair in Chemical and Molecular Entomology	7/1/2016	6/30/2021	renewed	CNR	